D01
VA-2000 SERIES
EASY INSTALLATION ACTUATOR
DESCRIPTION
VA-2000 series easy installation actuator is electromechanical product, and can be
mounted on VB-2000Q series valves.
VA-2000 series actuator has 3 basic types:
1. VA-2300 reversible motor operation and provide increasing control;

PRESSURE RATING 1.6MPa (At 95℃)
PIPE CONNECTION G / BSP
WORKING MEDIUM Water
FLUID TEMPERATURE 2~94℃
FLOWING CHARACTERISTICS Equal percentage
LEAKAGE Less than 0.05% of Kv factor
CLOSING DIRECTION Valve stem goes up is closing
SPECIFICATIONS AND TECHNICAL DATA
SIZE (DN) MAX. DIFF. PRES. (MPa)
MODEL TYPE
mm in
Kv
FIT WITH VA-21XX
STROKE
(mm)
VB-2200-25(*Q) 25 1” 8 0.6 15
VB-2200-32(*Q) 32 1¼” 15 0.4 19
VB-2200-40(*Q) 40 1½” 22 0.3 19
VB-2200-50(*Q)
2-Way
50 2” 35 0.2 19
VB-2300-25(*Q) 25 1” 8 0.6 15
VB-2300-32(*Q) 32 1¼” 15 0.4 19
VB-2300-40(*Q) 40 1½” 22 0.3 19
VB-2300-50(*Q)
3-Way
50 2” 35 0.2 19
* Q indicates Easy Installation type valve. The Easy Installation Actuator can only be installed on Easy